aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

piping for reliable operation even in aggressive ambients
• pump and tank installed inside the chiller for a compact
and easy to install solution
• close water temperature operation with high working
limits and low running costs
Water chillers
Hyperchill BioEnergy
• high efficiency demister separator with very low pressure drops
• removable demister for very easy maintenance
• stainless steel separator with 99% efficiency for the whole range
of flows
• patent pending
Separators
Hypersep BioEnergy
m3/min m3/h A B C kg
WFB120 2 120 DN125 1” 1800 100 133 71
WFB170 2,8 170 DN150 1” 1800 100 168,3 86
WFB220 3,7 220 DN150 1” 1800 100 168,3 92
WFB300 5 300 DN150 1 ¼” 1800 125 193,7 110
WFB500 8,3 500 DN200 1 ¼” 1800 125 244,5 150
WFB700 11,7 700 DN250 1 ¼” 1800 125 273 209
WFB1000 16,7 1000 DN300 1 ½” 1800 125 323,9 259
WFB1300 21,7 1300 DN350 1 ½” 1800 125 355,6 298
WFB1600 26,7 1600 DN350 2” 1800 125 375 333
WFB2000 33,3 2000 DN450 2 ½” 1800 150 457 480
WFB2400 40 2400 DN500 DN100 1800 200 508 600
WFB2800 46,7 2800 DN600 DN100 1800 200 610 890
A
B B
C
Free your Energy
Hypersep BioEnergy
m3/min m3/h in out A B C kg
SFB120 2 120 DN125 DN50 785 191 133 35
SFB220 3,7 220 DN150 DN100 932 212 168,3 42
SFB300 5 300 DN150 DN125 936 214 193,7 58
SFB500 8,3 500 DN200 DN150 1422 285 273 105
SFB700 11,7 700 DN250 DN200 1609 285 323,9 140
SFB1000 16,7 1000 DN300 DN200 1610 285 355,6 180
SFB1600 26,7 1600 DN350 DN250 1880 305 457 240
SFB2000 33,3 2000 DN450 DN300 2130 355 508 310
SFB2400 40 2400 DN500 DN350 2335 390 609,6 400
SFB2800 46,7 2800 DN600 DN400 2155 415 609,9 435
A
C
B
Technical data